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År
2024

M
åned

(Flere elem
enter)

Form
ål

Bankkonto
Kontant

M
obilePay

Kollekt i alt
Afregnes_

M
enighedsplejen

5339-0244764
1.819,00

2725
4.544,00

4.544,00
KFU

M
s Soldaterm

isson
8075-0000117840

1.575,50
935

2.510,50
2.510,50

D
anske Arm

enierm
ission

0994-9007415
10,00

10,00
10,00

Forfulgte Kristne
1551-3894622

972,50
2853

3.825,50
3.825,50

D
anm

ission
4190-6000398

1.144,50
2223,86

3.368,36
3.368,36

D
et D

anske Bibelselskab
3001-9000488

34,65
34,65

34,65
Total

5.521,50
8771,51

14.293,01
14.293,01
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